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REF # PART # QTY

1 695501

695502
695503
695504
695505
695506
695507
695508
695509
695510
695511
695512
695513
695514
695515

1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 1

11 1

12 1

13 2

14 1

15 1

REF # PART # QTY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

33 695533

695534
T-6415
T-6416
6955MA
6956MA
6955BMA
6956BMA

34

35

36

T-6955 & T-6956 (3/16” ORBIT)

T-6955B & T-6956B (3/32” ORBIT)

5” OR 6” PALM GRIP SANDER

OILING INSTRUCTIONS: 
OIL AFTER EACH 

USE WITH A FEW 

DROPS OF AIRTOOL 

OIL THROUGH THE 

AIR INLET. RUN 

FOR 1 SECOND TO 

COAT ALL INTERNAL 

PARTS.

USE 90 PSI MAXIMUM

PART # PART #

HOUSING
HOUSING GRIP
LEVER
SPRING PIN
VALVE STEM
O-RING
EXHAUST ADAPTER
MUFFLER ELEMENT
VALVE SEAT
VALVE TIP
SPRING
AIR INLET
O-RING
REGULATOR
SNAP RING

SHROUD GUARD
WRENCH (24MM)
PAD 6"
PAD 5"
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 5" - 3/16"
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 6" - 3/16"
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 5" - 3/32"
MOTOR ASSEMBLY 6" - 3/32"

FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION & 
WARRANTY REGISTRATION VISIT
www.taylorpneumatic.com
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